November, 2019
LED Lighting
SIGNAGE & DECORATIVE
Quick IndexQuick Index
Oona Slim Wall Washer 24 VDC
Pg. 3-4
Aurora Flex / Flex Mini Series
Aurora Flex Micro Series

2. 〞
DOUBLE FACE
〞
Trident SF 160
Trident SF
12VDC 3W/Module 1 7500K/6300K 290 20Modules 160°250mA
Trident SF 180 12VDC 2.5W/Module 1 6300K/7500K 333 24Modules 180°208mA
Model Lm/FtInput Voltage Power Viewing AngleQty 60W Power Supply
Enterprise 12VDC 7W/Module 0.5 7500K 205 8Modules 180°583mA
ArRay DF ECO 12VDC 1.8W/Module 3 7500K 720 33Modules 120°150mA
ArRay SF 12VDC 1.0W/Module 3 7500K 535 60Modules 160°86mA
Current Mods Per Ft Color Lm/Ft
Trident DF 12VDC 4.5W/Module 1 6300K/7500K 420 13Modules 160°375mA
Model Dimensions Nominal Input Voltage Max. Input Current Power Output Loca�on Ra�ng Opera�ng Temperature
CLASS P Type
G2G100W12 7.0in x 2.67in x 1.53in 100-277 VAC, 50-60Hz 1.5A 100W@12VDC, Class P output Dry and damp location -30° C to + 80° C
G2G150W12 8.14in x 2.67in x 1.53in 100-277 VAC, 50-60Hz 2.0A 150W@12VDC, Class P output Dry and damp location -30° C to + 80° C
G2G200W12 9.13in x 2.67in x 1.53in 100-277 VAC, 50-60Hz 2.8A 200W@12VDC, Class P output Dry and damp location -30° C to + 80° C
Model Input Voltage Max load current Max power Output signal Dimensions(L×W×H) Type
Model Input Voltage Max length Max output power Output signal Working Temperature Dimensions(L×W×H)
Talent l 100V-240VAC 3A(Max.) 15W(Max.) DMX512&SPI 11.2in×5.3in×1.8in WIFI
Talent ll DC5V-DC24V 0.2A(Max.) 2W(Max.) DMX512&SPI 7.5in×3.9in×1.3in WIFI
Talent lll 100V-240VAC 3A(Max.) 15W(Max.) DMX512&SPI 11.2in×5.3in×1.8in /
WIFI-300 DC5V-DC24V 50FT(Max.) 100W(Max.) SPI -20°C ~ 60°C 5in×3.34in×1.23in
CLASS 2 Type
G2G60W12 6.10in x 2.16in x 1.18in 100-277 VAC, 50-60Hz 1.2A 60W@12VDC, Class 2 output Dry and damp location -30° C to + 80° C
G2G120W12 8.66in x 2.67in x 1.53in 100-277 VAC, 50-60Hz 3.0A 120W@12VDC, Class 2 output Dry and damp location -30° C to + 80° C
LED Power Supplies
Controller Systems
CLASS P Type
•  That operates from 100 VAC up to 277 VAC